
CLEVELAND INSTITUTE OF ART ADVISING WORKSHEET

Visual Culture Minor
Entered 2024-2025

At least 9 credits must be upper division (300-400 level).

A maximum of 6 credits can be shared with the major/liberal arts total.

Use this minor advising worksheet in combination with the major advising worksheet. 

Minor Courses

AC 305 Visual Culture and Manufacture of Meaning

Visual Culture minor course

Visual Culture minor course

Visual Culture minor course

Visual Culture minor course

Select from: AC 316, AC 321, AC 334, AC 443, AC 359, AC 380, AC 

383, AC 387, AC 388, AHC 322, ACHC 374, ACHC 389, AH 323, AH 

324, AH 362, AH 365, AH 372, AH 373, AH 376, HC 209, HC 325, 

HC 311, or WRHC 319. 



A maximum of 6 credits can be shared with the major/liberal arts total.

Use this minor advising worksheet in combination with the major advising worksheet. 

Course and Semester Planned

Semester 

Completed

Total

Advisor Name:

Minor:

Transfer (Y/N):

DATE:

Name:

Year Entered:

Student ID#:



Credits

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

15


